
Grensloop 10KM - Gesamtwertung
Startzeit : 25-04-2025 19:16:54

Die Ergebnisse sind vollständig

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0162 Keunen Davy M1 M39 00:34:34 03:33

2 0068 Vanlook Wim M2 M33 HVZNL-Lommel 00:34:35 03:33

3 0047 Nijs Vincent M3 M17 Lommelse triatleten00:34:42 03:34

4 0109 Michiels Mathieu M4 M28 ADD Kortessem Hoeselt00:35:15 03:38

5 0199 Claes Teun M5 M24 00:35:52 03:41

6 0100 Rwagasore Woube M6 M14 DALO 00:36:03 03:42

7 0214 Nickmans Dries M7 M24 nee 00:36:43 03:47

8 0079 Van Briel Christophe M8 M45 HVZNL-Peer 00:37:16 03:50

9 0178 Van Genechten Bart M9 M37 00:38:04 03:55

10 0183 Swinnen Bart M10 M37 00:38:44 03:59

11 0104 van de Vorst Kris M11 M38 Lommelse triatleten00:38:49 04:00

12 0072 Deferm Toon M12 M37 HVZNL-Lommel 00:38:53 04:00

13 0052 Spooren Marijn M13 M38 HVZNL-Lommel 00:38:56 04:00

14 0121 Agten Ruben M14 M36 00:39:18 04:03

15 0145 Vreys Koen M15 M42 HVZNL-Lommel 00:40:36 04:11

16 0163 Vanwijn Noah M16 M16 tennisclub 00:41:23 04:15

17 0063 Mannaerts Maarten M17 M40 HVZNL-Lommel 00:41:27 04:16

18 0175 De Jong Christof M18 M41 00:42:15 04:21

19 0160 Maes Dorien F1 F36 00:42:20 04:21

20 0233 de Laat Stefan M19 M41 00:42:50 04:24

21 0078 Van Baelen Peter M20 M38 HVZNL-Lommel 00:42:52 04:25

22 0244 zijlstra jurgen M21 M57 00:43:05 04:26

23 0242 Siera Sebastian M22 M16 Siam-ni 00:43:30 04:29

24 0074 Emmers Talita F2 F37 HVZNL-Lommel 00:43:33 04:29

25 0213 van otten geert M23 M63 dalo 00:43:40 04:30

26 0056 Philtjens Lars M24 M13 00:43:49 04:31

27 0206 Lonneke Melotte F3 F34 Dalo 00:44:02 04:32

28 0125 Schmidt Robbe M25 M25 Lovoc Lommel 00:44:23 04:34

29 0245 Lodewijks Johan M26 M59 00:44:48 04:37

30 0054 Ruotte Julien M27 M36 00:45:04 04:38

31 0103 Mannaerts Niels M28 M32 Dalo 00:45:36 04:42

32 0147 Jansen Ruben M29 M34 00:45:44 04:42

33 0053 Van Eekert Eus F4 F53 Dalo 00:45:46 04:43

34 0210 Cochet Erik M30 M52 Dalo 00:45:47 04:43

35 0064 Roosen Franky M31 M52 HVZNL-Peer 00:45:50 04:43

36 0070 Schutjes Isabelle F5 F51 00:45:52 04:43

37 0077 Jalon Bert M32 M34 00:45:53 04:43

38 0137 Huibers Ward M33 M27 00:46:00 04:44



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0164 Hannes Kaat F6 F33 neen 00:46:20 04:46

40 0043 Coninx Siem M34 M9 Sacn 00:46:28 04:47

41 0042 Coninx Wouter M35 M38 HVZNL-Pelt 00:46:29 04:47

42 0058 Schoeters Sam M36 M36 HVZNL-Lommel 00:46:38 04:48

43 0071 Willekens Marlies F7 F17 00:46:43 04:48

44 0046 Deblier Florian M37 M24 00:46:48 04:49

45 0257 Klok Jan M38 M46 Nee 00:46:58 04:50

46 0048 Delchambre Klaas M39 M39 HVZNL-Lommel 00:48:01 04:57

47 0073 Verdonschot Joris M40 M41 00:48:38 05:00

48 0075 Marzo Alessio M41 M28 00:48:38 05:00

49 0055 Cox Robin M42 M34 HVZNL-Lommel 00:48:50 05:02

50 0255 Vande Kerkhof Dorien F8 F37 00:49:02 05:03

51 0224 Heylen Nele F9 F35 00:49:46 05:07

52 0227 Beerten Yoeri M43 M50 00:49:47 05:07

53 0061 Cools Jordy M44 M44 HVZNL-Peer 00:50:14 05:10

54 0138 Dubois Nicolas M45 M27 00:50:26 05:11

55 0173 Hermans Gunther M46 M49 vk robinson 00:50:27 05:12

56 0066 Vander Mierde Kamiel M47 M11 00:50:33 05:12

57 0049 Bloemen Sofie F10 F43 HVZNL-Lommel 00:51:01 05:15

58 0051 Heylen Wietse M48 M39 HVZNL-Lommel 00:51:02 05:15

59 0234 Maes Ben M49 M36 00:51:44 05:20

60 0248 stijn van endert M50 M24 00:51:53 05:20

61 0190 Verpoorten Bruno M51 M60 00:51:57 05:21

62 0060 Thomas Ann F11 F39 00:51:59 05:21

63 0171 Chaabane Khaled M52 M37 dalo lommel 00:52:06 05:22

64 0059 Roozen Werner M53 M36 00:52:29 05:24

65 0243 van Griensven Emmy F12 F49 LT 00:53:00 05:27

66 0050 Vromans Nathalie F13 F39 00:54:38 05:37

67 0211 Flemings Ellen F14 F35 DALO 00:54:40 05:38

68 0065 Van den Broek Mieke F15 F41 00:57:03 05:52

69 0158 hillen jacky M54 M66 DALO Lommel 00:57:37 05:56

70 0076 Mannaerts Theo M55 M62 DALO 00:57:38 05:56

71 0167 Quinten Willy M56 M64 Run For Fun 00:57:39 05:56

72 0044 Vandenberk Wouter M57 M26 00:58:03 05:59

73 0045 Corbesier Marie F16 F24 00:58:54 06:04

74 0148 Mertens Klaartje F17 F41 00:59:02 06:05

75 0149 Mertens Liesje F18 F41 00:59:03 06:05

76 0069 Vandenberk Gitte F19 F23 00:59:14 06:06

77 0067 Natkiel Joyce F20 F23 00:59:15 06:06

78 0217 Van Maele Lindsay F21 F37 01:00:16 06:12

79 0215 Penny Rudiger M58 M65 01:00:17 06:12

80 0203 Van Hoof Eline F22 F28 01:01:29 06:20

81 0204 Vangerven Anke F23 F28 Dalo Lommel 01:01:29 06:20

82 0107 Darquennes Marie-Cécile F24 F40 01:01:32 06:20



Grensloop 10KM - Männer -35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0068 Vanlook Wim M1 M-35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:34:35 03:33

2 0047 Nijs Vincent M2 M-35 Lommelse triatleten00:34:42 03:34

3 0109 Michiels Mathieu M3 M-35 ADD Kortessem Hoeselt00:35:15 03:38

4 0199 Claes Teun M4 M-35 00:35:52 03:41

5 0100 Rwagasore Woube M5 M-35 DALO 00:36:03 03:42

6 0214 Nickmans Dries M6 M-35 nee 00:36:43 03:47

7 0163 Vanwijn Noah M7 M-35 tennisclub 00:41:23 04:15

8 0242 Siera Sebastian M8 M-35 Siam-ni 00:43:30 04:29

9 0056 Philtjens Lars M9 M-35 00:43:49 04:31

10 0125 Schmidt Robbe M10 M-35 Lovoc Lommel 00:44:23 04:34

11 0103 Mannaerts Niels M11 M-35 Dalo 00:45:36 04:42

12 0137 Huibers Ward M12 M-35 00:46:00 04:44

13 0043 Coninx Siem M13 M-35 Sacn 00:46:28 04:47

14 0046 Deblier Florian M14 M-35 00:46:48 04:49

15 0075 Marzo Alessio M15 M-35 00:48:38 05:00

16 0055 Cox Robin M16 M-35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:48:50 05:02

17 0138 Dubois Nicolas M17 M-35 00:50:26 05:11

18 0066 Vander Mierde Kamiel M18 M-35 00:50:33 05:12

19 0248 stijn van endert M19 M-35 00:51:53 05:20

20 0044 Vandenberk Wouter M20 M-35 00:58:03 05:59



Grensloop 10KM - Männer +35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0162 Keunen Davy M1 M+35 00:34:34 03:33

2 0079 Van Briel Christophe M2 M+35 HVZNL-Peer 00:37:16 03:50

3 0178 Van Genechten Bart M3 M+35 00:38:04 03:55

4 0183 Swinnen Bart M4 M+35 00:38:44 03:59

5 0104 van de Vorst Kris M5 M+35 Lommelse triatleten00:38:49 04:00

6 0072 Deferm Toon M6 M+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:38:53 04:00

7 0052 Spooren Marijn M7 M+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:38:56 04:00

8 0121 Agten Ruben M8 M+35 00:39:18 04:03

9 0145 Vreys Koen M9 M+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:40:36 04:11

10 0063 Mannaerts Maarten M10 M+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:41:27 04:16

11 0175 De Jong Christof M11 M+35 00:42:15 04:21

12 0233 de Laat Stefan M12 M+35 00:42:50 04:24

13 0078 Van Baelen Peter M13 M+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:42:52 04:25

14 0054 Ruotte Julien M14 M+35 00:45:04 04:38

15 0147 Jansen Ruben M15 M-35 00:45:44 04:42

16 0077 Jalon Bert M16 M-35 00:45:53 04:43

17 0042 Coninx Wouter M17 M+35 HVZNL-Pelt 00:46:29 04:47

18 0058 Schoeters Sam M18 M+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:46:38 04:48

19 0257 Klok Jan M19 M+35 Nee 00:46:58 04:50

20 0048 Delchambre Klaas M20 M+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:48:01 04:57

21 0073 Verdonschot Joris M21 M+35 00:48:38 05:00

22 0061 Cools Jordy M22 M+35 HVZNL-Peer 00:50:14 05:10

23 0173 Hermans Gunther M23 M+35 vk robinson 00:50:27 05:12

24 0051 Heylen Wietse M24 M+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:51:02 05:15

25 0234 Maes Ben M25 M+35 00:51:44 05:20

26 0171 Chaabane Khaled M26 M+35 dalo lommel 00:52:06 05:22

27 0059 Roozen Werner M27 M+35 00:52:29 05:24



Grensloop 10KM - Männer +50

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0244 zijlstra jurgen M1 M+50 00:43:05 04:26

2 0213 van otten geert M2 M+50 dalo 00:43:40 04:30

3 0245 Lodewijks Johan M3 M+50 00:44:48 04:37

4 0210 Cochet Erik M4 M+50 Dalo 00:45:47 04:43

5 0064 Roosen Franky M5 M+50 HVZNL-Peer 00:45:50 04:43

6 0227 Beerten Yoeri M6 M+50 00:49:47 05:07

7 0190 Verpoorten Bruno M7 M+50 00:51:57 05:21

8 0158 hillen jacky M8 M+50 DALO Lommel 00:57:37 05:56

9 0076 Mannaerts Theo M9 M+50 DALO 00:57:38 05:56

10 0167 Quinten Willy M10 M+50 Run For Fun 00:57:39 05:56

11 0215 Penny Rudiger M11 M+50 01:00:17 06:12



Grensloop 10KM - Frauen -35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0164 Hannes Kaat V1 V-35 neen 00:46:20 04:46

2 0071 Willekens Marlies V2 V-35 00:46:43 04:48

3 0045 Corbesier Marie V3 V-35 00:58:54 06:04

4 0069 Vandenberk Gitte V4 V-35 00:59:14 06:06

5 0067 Natkiel Joyce V5 V-35 00:59:15 06:06

6 0203 Van Hoof Eline V6 V-35 01:01:29 06:20

7 0204 Vangerven Anke V7 V-35 Dalo Lommel 01:01:29 06:20



Grensloop 10KM - Frauen +35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0160 Maes Dorien V1 V+35 00:42:20 04:21

2 0074 Emmers Talita V2 V+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:43:33 04:29

3 0206 Lonneke Melotte V3 V-35 Dalo 00:44:02 04:32

4 0255 Vande Kerkhof Dorien V4 V+35 00:49:02 05:03

5 0224 Heylen Nele V5 V+35 00:49:46 05:07

6 0049 Bloemen Sofie V6 V+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:51:01 05:15

7 0060 Thomas Ann V7 V+35 00:51:59 05:21

8 0243 van Griensven Emmy V8 V+35 LT 00:53:00 05:27

9 0050 Vromans Nathalie V9 V+35 00:54:38 05:37

10 0211 Flemings Ellen V10 V+35 DALO 00:54:40 05:38

11 0065 Van den Broek Mieke V11 V+35 00:57:03 05:52

12 0148 Mertens Klaartje V12 V+35 00:59:02 06:05

13 0149 Mertens Liesje V13 V+35 00:59:03 06:05

14 0217 Van Maele Lindsay V14 V+35 01:00:16 06:12

15 0107 Darquennes Marie-Cécile V15 V+35 01:01:32 06:20



Grensloop 10KM - Frauen +50

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0053 Van Eekert Eus V1 V+50 Dalo 00:45:46 04:43

2 0070 Schutjes Isabelle V2 V+50 00:45:52 04:43


